Section 504 Coordinators
Texas A&M University-Texarkana

Mr. Carl Greig

Career/Special Services Coordinator

Texas A&M University-Texarkana

P.O. Box 5518

Texarkana, Texas  75505-5518

Phone: (930) 223-3062

E-mail: carl.greig@tamut.edu 
Texas A&M University-Kingsville

Ms. Toni Alvarez
Associate Dean of Students

Texas A&M University-Kingsville

Student Union Building Room 305
Kingsville, Texas  78363

Phone: (361) 593-4095
E-mail Antonia.alvarez@tamuk.edu
Tarleton State University
Dr. Dwayne Snider

Associate Vice President of Academic Affairs/Director of Disability Services

Tarleton State University

Box T-0010

Stephenville, Texas  76402

Phone: (254) 968-9103

E-mail: snider@tarleton.edu 
Texas A&M International University
Ms. Lauren Jones (Interim)
Director of Compliance
Texas A&M International University

5201 University Boulevard

Laredo, Texas  78041

Phone: (956) 326-2857
E-mail:  lauren.jones@tamiu.edu
Texas A&M University at Galveston

Mr. Jeffrey Boyer

Executive Director, Human Resources
Texas A&M University at Galveston

P.O. Box 1675

Galveston, Texas  77553

Phone: (409) 740-4503

E-mail: boyerj@tamug.edu 
West Texas A&M University
Mr. Paul Fenstermaker
Director of Student Disability Services
West Texas A&M University

Classroom Center 106J

Canyon, Texas 79016-0001

Phone: (806) 651-2335
E-mail: pfenstermaker@wtamu.edu
Texas A&M University-Commerce

Ms. Michele Vieira
Equal Opportunity Coordinator
Texas A&M University – Commerce

McDowell Administration Building, Room 171

P. O. Box 3011
Commerce, Texas  75429-3011

Phone: (903) 886-5025

E-mail: Michele_vieira@tamu-commerce.edu 

Prairie View A&M University
Ms. Radhika Ayyar
Director, Human Resources

Prairie View A&M University

P.O. Box 519
Prairie View, Texas  77446

Phone: (936) 261-1730

E-mail: raayyar@pvamu.edu

Texas A&M University
Ms. Peggy Zapalac
Associate Vice President for University Risk and Compliance

Texas A&M University
General Services Complex, Suite 2101
College Station, Texas  77845-1280
Phone: 979-845-8115

E-mail:  m-zapalac@tamu.edu
Texas A&M University System Health Science Center

James E. Nachlinger

Executive Director, Payroll and HR Services

Texas A&M Health Science Center

200 Technology Way

College Station, Texas 77845-3424

979-436-9207

nachlinger@tamhsc.edu
Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi
Mr. Samuel Ramirez

Director of Equal Opportunity, Employee Relations,

   and Training and Development

Texas A&M University-Corpus Christi

6300 Ocean Drive, CCH 130

Corpus Christi, Texas  78412

Phone: (361) 825-2765

E-mail: sramirez@falcon.tamucc.edu
Texas A&M University-Central Texas

Ms. Deserie Rivera
Compliance Officer 
Texas A&M University-Central Texas
1001 Leadership Place, CTCNC B214
Killeen, Texas 76549

Phone:  (254) 519-5722 

Fax:  (254) 519-8017
E-mail:  d.rivera@ct.tamus.edu
Texas A&M University-San Antonio
Ms. Sarah Ramseur

Director of Disability Support Services

Texas A&M University-San Antonio

One University Way

San Antonio, TX 78224

Phone: (210) 784-1335
sramseur@tamusa.tamus.edu

